2018 Golf Rate Schedule







Annual Pass: \$3,603

Unlimited golf for one individual

Includes: Complimentary Range Balls - anytime

- Special Non-Resident Guest Fee: \$35
- 20% Discount on Private Golf Lessons
- Ability to have five, 30-day advance tee times

Combo Pass: \$5,765

Unlimited golf for one person and spouse

Includes: Complimentary Range Balls - anytime

- Special Non-Resident Guest Fee: \$35
- 20% Discount on Private Golf Lessons
- Ability to have five, 30-day advance tee times

Punch Cards

100 Round Punch Card:	\$3,208	\$32.08/Round
50 Round Punch Card:	\$1,918	\$38.36/Round
25 Round Punch Card:	\$1,019	\$40.76/Round

Includes: Complimentary Range Balls - anytime

- May use punch card for Non-Resident Guest play
- 10% Discount on Private Golf Lessons
- Ability to have five, 30-day advance tee times

15 Round Punch Card: \$480........ \$32.00/Round (Afternoon only, good for 9 or 18 holes)

Includes: Complimentary Range Balls - day of play

- May use punch card for Non-Resident Guest play
- 10% Discount on Private Golf Lessons

Pay-as-you-go rates

	<u> 18 Hole</u>	9 Hole
Resident:	\$44.00	\$24.00
Resident Guest:	.\$46.00	.\$28.00

Golf Cart Fees

18 Holes	 \$16/cart	or	\$8/rider
9 Holes	 .\$10/cart	or	\$5/rider

Range Ball Fees

Small Bucket\$3	
Medium Bucket\$5	
Large Bucket\$7	

Annual and Combo passes
are available for purchase
online through the
Community Association
Seat Advisor
ticketing system.
Log on to
www.sctexas.org with your
member ID and
password;
then click on "Buy Tickets."